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2008 Entering Students

	Kristen 

(MSTP)
	Berendzen
	kberendzen@ucsd.edu

	Wei-Li      ( MSTP)
	Chang
	weili.chang@gmail.com

	Laura
	DeNardo
	ldenardo@gmail.com

	Edward (Paxon)
	Frady
	paxon.frady@gmail.com

	Emma
	Garren
	emgarren@davidson.edu

	Marina 
	Garrett
	megarret@ucsd.edu

	Holly
	Jarrell
	holljarr@gmail.com

	Victory
	Joseph
	vtj2101@columbia.edu

	Jessica
	Jou
	jessjou@gmail.com

	Alfred       

(MSTP)
	Kaye
	alfred.kaye@gmail.com

	Justin
	Kiggins
	justin.kiggins@gmail.com

	Anthony
	Lien
	alien@stanford.edu

	Emily
	Mankin
	mankine@colorado.edu

	Natalie
	Shanks
	nshanks@ucsd.edu

	Brandi
	Zubrek
	bzrubek@yahoo.com


2007 Entering Students
	Trygve      ( MSTP)
	Bakken
	tbakken@ucsd.edu

	Jennifer 
	Becker Frihauf
	jebecker@ucsd.edu


	Nicholas (MSTP)
	Bevins
	nbevins@ucsd.edu

	Rayna 
	Brooks
	rdbrooks@ucsd.edu

	Adam 
	Calhoun
	a2calho@ucsd.edu

	Maggie
	Chow
	mlchow@ucsd.edu

	Aleena 
	Garner
	argarner@ucsd.edu

	Adam 
	Koerner
	akoerner@ucsd.edu

	Kelly
	Landy
	klandy@ucsd.edu

	Jeffrey 
	Moore
	J10moor@ucsd.edu

	Louis
	Nguyen
	 hueydeweylouis@gmail.com  
lnn002@ucsd.edu


	Sarah
	Parylak
	sparylak@ucsd.edu

	Caleb (MSTP)
	Stokes
	cstokes@ucsd.edu

	Priya (MSTP)
	Velu
	pvelu@ucsd.edu 


2006 Entering Students
	Jeremy 
	Biane
	jbiane@ucsd.edu

	Emily
	Caporello
	ecaporello@ucsd.edu

	Krystal (MSTP)
	Chiao
	kchiao@ucsd.edu

	Jena
	Davis-Hales
	j9davis@ucsd.edu

	Jiun (MSTP)
	Do
	j2do@ucsd.edu

	Hanie
	Elfenbein
	helfenbein@ucsd.edu             

	James
	Jeanne
	jjeanne@ucsd.edu

	Daniel
	Knudsen
	dknudsen@ucsd.edu

	Kiely 
	Martinez
	knmartinez@ucsd.edu

	Marin (MSTP)
	McDonald
	mamcdona@ucsd.edu

	Tresa (MSTP)
	McGranahan
	tmcgranahan@ucsd.edu

	Tyler (MSTP)
	Ofstad
	tofstad@ucsd.edu

	Matthew
	O'Sullivan
	mosulliv@ucsd.edu

	Lara 
	Rangel
	lrangel@ucsd.edu

	Doug                         
	Rubino
	drubino@ucsd.edu
doug.rubino@gmail.com

	Nicole
	Swann
	nswann@ucsd.edu

	Emily
	Sylwestrak
	esylwest@ucsd.edu


2005 Entering Students
	Jennifer (MSTP)
	Aron
	jaron@ucsd.edu

	J. Brad 
	Aimone
	aimone@salk.edu

	Claire
	Clelland (loa)
	cclelland@ucsd.edu

	Claire
	Discenza
	cdiscenza@ucsd.edu

	Sarah
	Israel
	sisrael@ucsd.edu                 

	Stephen
	Larson
	slarson@ucsd.edu

	Shaun
	Mahaffy
	smahaffy@ucsd.edu

	Jim
	Marshel
	jmarshel@ucsd.edu             

	David
	Matthews
	dmatthew@ucsd.edu

	Lauren
	McElvain
	lmcelvain@ucsd.edu

	Kate
	Murray
	kdmurray@ucsd.edu

	Stephani
	Otte
	sotte@ucsd.edu

	Dan
	Padgett
	dpadgett@ucsd.edu

	Jason
	Thompson
	jvthomps@ucsd.edu

	Katie
	Travis
	ktravis@ucsd.edu

	Nick
	Wall
	nwall@ucsd.edu

	Scott (MSTP)
	Wilke
	swilke@ucsd.edu


2004 Entering Students
	Emily
	Anderson
	ebanders@ucsd.edu

	Bassam
	Attalah
	batallah@ucsd.edu

	Nicole (MSTP)
	Coufal
	ncoufal@ucsd.edu

	Ali
	Fenstermaker
	afenstermaker@ucsd.edu     

	David
	House
	dhouse@ucsd.edu

	Kristine
	Kolkman
	kkolkman@ucsd.edu

	Lisa
	Kurtz
	lmkurtz@ucsd.edu                

	Meier
	Philip
	pmeier@ucsd.edu

	Hoang
	Nhan
	hnhan@salk.edu hnhan@ucsd.edu

	Sam
	Nummela
	snummela@ucsd.edu

	Cindy
	Poo
	cpoo@ucsd.edu

	Tamara
	Stawicki
	tstawicki@ucsd.edu

	Renna
	Stevens
	rjstevens@ucsd.edu

	
	
	renna0610@yahoo.com

	Connie
	Teeter
	cteeter@gmail.com


2003 Entering Students
	William (Will)
	Barkis
	wbarkis@ucsd.edu

	Aaron
	Blankenship
	ablanken@ucsd.edu

	Cayenne (Nikoosh)
	Carlo 
	ccarlo@ucsd.edu

	Elizabeth (Beth)
	Davis
	edavis@ucsd.edu

	Justin
	Elstrott
	jelstrott@salk.edu

	Gibb
	Leif
	lgibb@ucsd.edu

	Tobias (Toby) (MSTP)
	Marton
	tmarton@ucsd.edu

	Emily (MSTP)
	Mathews
	emathews@ucsd.edu

	John
	Morgan
	jtmorgan@ucsd.edu

	Alycia
	Mosley
	amosley@ucsd.edu

	Gerald(MSTP)
	Reis
	greis@ucsd.edu

	Jessica
	Rickert
	jrickert@ucsd.edu

	Beth Ann (Beth) MSTP)
	Ripley
	bripley@ucsd.edu

	Elizabeth (Liz)
	Rodrigues
	emrodrigues@ucsd.edu

	Lee
	Schroeder
	leefschroeder@gmail.com

lfschroe@ucsd.edu

	Bayle
	Shanks
	bshanks@ucsd.edu

	Yael
	Shrager
	yshrager@ucsd.edu

	Norma
	Velazquez Ulloa
	nvelazqu@ucsd.edu


2002 Entering Students
	Nurith
	Amitai
	nurith@ucsd.edu

	Stephanie
	Boyer
	sboyer@ucsd.edu

	Quentin
	Gaudry
	qgaudry_ucsd@yahoo.com

	Jeff
	Gauthier
	gauthier@biomail.ucsd.edu

	Edmund
	Hollis
	ehollis@ucsd.edu

	Lee (MSTP)
	Lovejoy
	lee.lovejoy@gmail.com

llovejoy@ucsd.edu


2001 Entering Students
	Daniel
	Keller
	dkeller@salk.edu


2000 Entering Students

	Christopher (MSTP)
	Brechtel
	cbrechtel@ucsd.edu


1999 Entering Students

	Jennifer
	Greenhall (loa)
	jgreenha@ucsd.edu


